2012

July
August
September
October
November
December

2013

January
February
March
April
May
June

Total

GROSS
GALLONS

362,489,095
389,825,423
377,782,021
245,953,267
427,747,005
357,961,821

291,407,891
394,012,490
306,190,520
383,024,852
385,279,459
383,613,745

4,305,287,589

Automotive Gasoline Tax Collections

TAX COLLECTED ON GASOLINE 18 CENTS

FISCAL YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2013

EXEMPT 2% NET TAXABLE
SALES ALLOWANCE GALLONS TAX PENALTY
225,018,905 2,749,405 134,720,785 $ 24,249,741 $ 4,391
254,817,215 2,700,166 132,308,042 $ 23,815448 $ 166
221,508,556 3,125,470 153,147,995 $ 27,566,639 $ 1,411
132,139,435 2,276,275 111,537,557 $ 20,076,760 $ 6,926
286,432,589 2,826,287 138,488,129 $ 24,927,863 $ 1,071
229,743,135 2,564,373 125,654,313 $ 22,617,776 $ 4,578
157,345,045 2,681,250 131,381,596 $ 23,648,687 $ 234
268,575,117 2,508,746 122,789,713 $ 22,102,149 $ 1,177
186,614,475 2,391,521 117,184,524 $ 21,093,214 $ 1,025
238,608,602 2,888,328 141,527,922 $ 25,475,026 $ 6,995
232,259,058 3,060,407 149,959,994 $ 26,992,799 $ 122,764
237,107,626 2,930,116 143,576,003 $ 25,843,680 $ 82,149
2,670,169,758 32,702,344 1,602,276,573 $ 288,409,784 $ 232,886

GOVERNMENT

EXEMPTIONS CREDIT
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163,949
187,295
174,188
160,243
182,269
139,111

152,649
137,238
147,043
163,904
152,217
156,468

1,916,573

8,474
33,237
394,166
4,423
696,639
94,063

BB BB LS

666,665
342,332
394,792
1,498,679
14,590
672,076

R R R

$ 4,820,136

TOTAL
COLLECTIONS

24,081,709
23,595,082
26,999,695
19,919,020
24,050,026
22,389,181

@B BB BB

22,829,607
21,623,757
20,552,405
23,819,438
26,948,756
25,097,286

@B BH BB LR

$ 281,905,961



